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期數的住宅物業的樓面平面圖

FLOOR PLANS OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE
期數的住宅物業的樓面平面圖

A1 3150, 3050, 2850
A2 3150, 3050, 2900, 2850, 2775
A3 3150, 3050, 2775
A6 3150, 3050, 2900, 2850
B1 3150, 3050, 2850, 2775
B2 3150, 2900, 2850
B3 3150, 2900, 2850
B6 3150, 3050, 2900, 2850, 2775
B8 3150, 3050, 2900, 2850

NOTES: 備註:

1.樓面平面圖之尺規所列數字為以毫米標示之建築結構尺寸。
2.平面圖中顯示之名詞、簡稱之圖例及其適用的附註，請參閱本售樓說明書第AL01-AL04頁。

GREENWOOD 
TOWER 3
翠景閣第3座

1/F 
1樓

200, 125
200, 175, 125

200, 175, 125
200, 175, 125

175, 125
175, 125
175, 125

200, 125

175, 125

The internal areas of the residential properties on the upper floors will generally be slightly larger than those on the lower floors because of the reducing thickness of structural walls on the upper floors. (This does not
apply to the residential properties in the Phase because the design of the Phase does not involve reducing thickness of structural walls of residential properties on the upper floors.)
因住宅物業的較高樓層的結構牆的厚度遞減，較高樓層的內部面積，一般比較低樓層的內部面積稍大。（不適用於期數內的住宅物業，因期數的設計並不牽涉住宅物業的較高樓層的結構牆的厚度遞減。）

1. The dimensions of the floor plans are all structural dimensions in millimeter.
2. Please refer to pages AL01-AL04 of this sales brochure for legend of the terms and abbreviations 
shown on the floor plan and the explanatory notes that are applicable thereto.

Block Name
大廈名稱

Floor
樓層

Flat
單位

Floor-to-floor height of each residential property (mm)
每個住宅物業的層與層之間的高度(毫米)

The thickness of the floor slabs (excluding plaster) of each residential property (mm)
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A1 3150, 3050, 2850
A2 3150, 3050, 2900, 2850, 2775
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B6 3150, 3050, 2900, 2850, 2775
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B1 3325, 3225, 3025, 2950
B2 3325, 3075, 3025
B3 3325, 3025
B5 3325, 3075, 3025, 2950
B6 3325, 3225, 3075, 3025, 2950
B8 3325, 3225, 3075, 3025

NOTES: 備註:

因住宅物業的較高樓層的結構牆的厚度遞減，較高樓層的內部面積，一般比較低樓層的內部面積稍大。（不適用於期數內的住宅物業，因期數的設計並不牽涉住宅物業的較高樓層的結構牆的厚度遞減。）

1. The dimensions of the floor plans are all structural dimensions in millimeter.
2. Please refer to pages AL01-AL04 of this sales brochure for legend of the terms and abbreviations 
shown on the floor plan and the explanatory notes that are applicable thereto.

1.樓面平面圖之尺規所列數字為以毫米標示之建築結構尺寸。
2.平面圖中顯示之名詞、簡稱之圖例及其適用的附註，請參閱本售樓說明書第AL01-AL04頁。

175, 125

2/F-3/F &
5/F-10/F

2樓至3樓及
5樓至10樓

200, 125
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The internal areas of the residential properties on the upper floors will generally be slightly larger than those on the lower floors because of the reducing thickness of structural walls on the upper floors. (This does 
not apply to the residential properties in the Phase because the design of the Phase does not involve reducing thickness of structural walls of residential properties on the upper floors.)
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NOTES: 備註:

The internal areas of the residential properties on the upper floors will generally be slightly larger than those on the lower floors because of the reducing thickness of structural walls on the upper floors. (This does 
not apply to the residential properties in the Phase because the design of the Phase does not involve reducing thickness of structural walls of residential properties on the upper floors.)
因住宅物業的較高樓層的結構牆的厚度遞減，較高樓層的內部面積，一般比較低樓層的內部面積稍大。（不適用於期數內的住宅物業，因期數的設計並不牽涉住宅物業的較高樓層的結構牆的厚度遞減。）

1. The dimensions of the floor plans are all structural dimensions in millimeter.
2. Please refer to pages AL01-AL04 of this sales brochure for legend of the terms and abbreviations 
shown on the floor plan and the explanatory notes that are applicable thereto.

1.樓面平面圖之尺規所列數字為以毫米標示之建築結構尺寸。
2.平面圖中顯示之名詞、簡稱之圖例及其適用的附註，請參閱本售樓說明書第AL01-AL04頁。

GREENWOOD 
TOWER 3
翠景閣第3座

12/F
12樓

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Block Name
大廈名稱

Floor
樓層

Flat
單位

Floor-to-floor height of each residential property (mm)
每個住宅物業的層與層之間的高度(毫米)

The thickness of the floor slabs (excluding plaster) of each residential property (mm)
每個住宅物業的樓板(不包括灰泥)的厚度(毫米)

GREENWOOD TOWER 3 12/F FLOOR PLAN
翠景閣第3座 12樓平面圖

CAB(BT)

CAB(BT)

ENCLOSURE 

CAB(BT)

FW FW

TOP OF AF PIPE
ENCLOSURE 

RC COVER FOR
BAL BELOW

AF

AF PIPE ENCLOSURE 

AF PIPE ENCLOSURE 

VF WITH SAM ON
BOTH SIDES

AF PIPE ENCLOSURE 

AF

AF PIPE

AF PIPE ENCLOSURE 

RC COVER FOR BAL BELOW

AF

AF

AF

CAW(BT)

AF

AF

AF

AF BELOW

AF

AF

AF

CAW(BT)

TOP OF CW

RC FIN

CAW(BT)
CAW(BT)

RC FIN

RC FIN

RC FIN

U

U

COMMON AREA

PROJECTED ALUM 

A/C
PLATFORM

A/C
PLATFORM

A/C
PLATFORM

A/C
PLATFORM

A/C
PLATFORM

A/C
PLATFORM

A/C
PLATFORM

TOP OF AF

TOP OF AF

FRR WALL

FRR WALL

FRR WALL

FRR WALL

FRR WALL

D

D

U

D

A/C AT H/L

A/C AT H/L

A/C AT H/L

A/C AT H/L

A/C AT H/LA/C AT H/L

ALUM. AF 

PROJECTED ALUM AF
BELOW

PROJECTED ALUM AF
BELOW

AUTO-CLOSE
DOOR

DAVIT ARM
SYSTEM

FRR
WALL

SW

AF

RC FIN

ML AT H/L

AF FIN ABOVE

AF FIN ABOVE

M BATHBATH

A1

A3

A5
A6

B1

B2B5

B6

B8

BATH

ELV

BR3 MBR

BR

STUDY

DIN

LIV BR2

BATH

BAL

DIN

LIV

BAL

MBR BR2

MBR

DIN LIV

BR

DIN

LIV

BAL BAL

KIT

VD

DUCT BAL

DIN

BR2LIV

LIVBAL

BR

DIN

DINLIV

BR2

MBR

BAL

M BATH

MBRSTUDY

UP

RS&MRR

PD

WMC

EMR

BAL

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

DIN

LIV

BATH

DIN

LIV

BATH

O KIT

KIT

O KIT

O KIT

O KIT

O KIT

O KIT

FLAT ROOF

FLAT ROOF

BR2

PD

STO

LAV

BR3

LIFT LOBBY

LIFTLIFT

PD

PDLAVSTO

PD
HR

HR

O KIT

200
100 3000 75 2175 75 2200 75 2400 200 2100 75 2500

75
2050

200

2500 75 2100 200

2500 2225

75 1750 75 1875
75

2725 100 1600
75 100

1550 75

425 875 75
100

325 100425

1350
100

125

20
0

21
00

75
25

00
20

0
21

00
75

25
00

75
20

50
20

0
24

00

500 15
0

29
25

10
0

30
0

7590
0

75
20

70
15

0
52

5
95

0
75

90
0

20
0

87
5

95
0

25
95

10
0

20
0

16
00

75
37

95

22
5

75
01

00

75
27

15
10

0
20

0

600

1280 100 2320

60
0

20
0

31
45

23
25

10
0

15
0

25
45

10
0

23
00

75
10

0

10
0

63
5

15
0

37
00

60
0

100
780 100 2590 100 150

995

15
0

17
50

75
28

00
15

0

20
0

20
00

75

90
0

75
22

70
15

0

1255051545100190010011001001700751725200

100

1306

318
845

28
25

2075477519002600 50

150

75 825

425

12
5

25
20

70
0

11
50

15
25

60
0

48
20

15
0

10
0

250 2500 75 2050 75 2200 100

20
20

11
25

10
0

20
0

20
0

21
20

100
500

25
0

20
0

13
50

75
33

20
15

0
72

5

200
400

150 1275
200

2025

700 2600 450 16
00

45
5

60
0

17
50

15
50

97
5

20
0

23
20

10
0

12
80

75
16

00
10

0
12

75
10

0
40

0
75

14
30

10
0

75
24

5

150 2120 100 2900

150 2670 75 200

150 2715 75 2400 100

60
0

60
0

150 4195 600

2125 600

2007851015752820150

200 100 3275 75 2050 75 2050 200 1700 75 2550 100 200

200

200 100 1800 100 1550 75 1535 200

807

75 790

75 875
325 100

100
1075 2275 150

20
0

10
0

21
00

75
90

0
10

013
50

75
72

51
00

16
00

10
0

10
0

11
00

75

20
0

60
0

10
0

100
600

100
1300 75 2545 150

10
0

11
25 10

0
10

00

100650100600 4870 150 635

100

2300200
14

50
14

75
77

5

12
5

10
0

72
5

13
50

75

15
0

20
25

10
0

20
0

10
0

15
0

17
20

2275 425
150

900

250

15
75

20
0

350

2075

100

15
0

20
25

25
00

22
75

50
0

16
25

20
75

14
50

12251002250

23
45

32
5

22
25

27
25

23
00

19
25

28
00

50
26

50

50

48
75

56
25

180

550

8125 3980 1020

1625

22752425

4170

150 1755

917

22
00

20
00

43
00

750

1200

1511

200

12
5

20
0

50

100

795

2125 100

580

150 225 150

150

150
273

2750

63
5

15
0

78
5

63
5

15
0

15
0

150

15
0

150

635150

635150

15
0

485

35
0

350

35
0

45
5

1425

150

63
5

15
0

15
0

75
30

5

600

75
305

350

15
0

15
0

3450

97
5

4350

100

11
50

69
5

75

3045 2000

44
00

14
25

82
5

20
0

535 2415

1950 525 1700 200 4625

6900

10
0

20
0

5360

82
5

39
50

10
50

125 1508

20
0

62
5

92
5

15
0

795

10
0

485

10
0

10
015
0

585

25
00

500 485

15
0

54
5

150

150 150

200

10
0

75
0

1150

21
75

1525

125 50585
0 72

5

16
35

38
40

741
789

17
50

18
55

150

11
75

75

10
0

75
0

20
0

95
0

375 475

20
0

150

15
0

52
5

150

200

26
70

150

11
50

16
25

15
0

31
95

15
0

150

150

150
23

50

200

20
0

14
50

52
5

250225

10
0

15
0

15
0

15
0

700

100

2780
100

1025 2850

67
0 13

0

2300

15
0

10
0

2350

82
5

2325

20
0

12
5

3700

90
0

11
50

60
0

3170

30
0

75 815

20
0

2150

22
5 10

00
12

5
36

20
10

0
50

0

1475

10
0

35
0

53
5

27
80

65

47
5

14
25

75

20
50

25
0

21
00

21
00

1325

1225

1425 75
0

850 1225

10
0

20
0

18
30

700

150

22
5

77
0

1100

75

10
0

20
0

10
50 77

5

1061

932

27
1

29

750150

485

FLOOR PLANS OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE
期數的住宅物業的樓面平面圖

0m / 米 5m / 米

Scale 比例

AL26



FLOOR PLANS OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE
期數的住宅物業的樓面平面圖

FLOOR PLANS OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE
期數的住宅物業的樓面平面圖

A1
A3
A6
B1
B2
B5
B6
B8

NOTES: 備註:

The internal areas of the residential properties on the upper floors will generally be slightly larger than those on the lower floors because of the reducing thickness of structural walls on the upper floors. (This does 
not apply to the residential properties in the Phase because the design of the Phase does not involve reducing thickness of structural walls of residential properties on the upper floors.)
因住宅物業的較高樓層的結構牆的厚度遞減，較高樓層的內部面積，一般比較低樓層的內部面積稍大。（不適用於期數內的住宅物業，因期數的設計並不牽涉住宅物業的較高樓層的結構牆的厚度遞減。）

1. The dimensions of the floor plans are all structural dimensions in millimeter.
2. Please refer to pages AL01-AL04 of this sales brochure for legend of the terms and abbreviations 
shown on the floor plan and the explanatory notes that are applicable thereto.

1.樓面平面圖之尺規所列數字為以毫米標示之建築結構尺寸。
2.平面圖中顯示之名詞、簡稱之圖例及其適用的附註，請參閱本售樓說明書第AL01-AL04頁。
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